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Sample Size: 1572 Adults in GB
Fieldwork: 18th - 19th November 2019

Westminster VI Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | M [ con | Lab | 1 | Remain | Leave | Male |Female |18-24|25-40(50-64| 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | ¢St Of [ Midlands 1y i | scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample|1572 | XXX | XXX | XXX | 519 | 486 | 88 605 648 761 811 | 173|662 |374]|363] 896 | 676 189 525 340 384 135
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
On Tuesday night there will be a televised debate
between Boris Johnson and Jeremy Corbyn.
Regardless of who you like the most, who do you
expect to perform the best in the debate on Tuesday?
Boris Johnson 37 | 73 9 29 | 66 17 31 26 56 42 33 16 33 43 49| 39 35 34 42 37 36 29
Jeremy Corbyn 23 4 61 31| 4 46 19 35 11 25 22 | 45 25 20 13| 27 18 35 19 19 25 28
Don'tknow 39 | 23 30 39 |31 37 50 39 33 33 45 |39 42 37 38| 34 47 30 39 44 39 43
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